Bread
Garlic Bread (4 pcs. per order)

Deep Fried

Chee-Chilli Rolls

Vegetable Tempura

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Samosa w/Vegetable or Chicken
Chicken & Vegetable Spring Rolls
Shrimp Tempura

Salad (seasonal)
Green
Green w/Mango
Chef's

Soups

Tomato, Chicken or Chicken & Corn

Hangover

(Chicken broth w/egg)
/

Potato
French Fries
Fried
Mashed

Rice (1 cup per order)
Plain Rice

Garlic Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice

Vegetable (7 order)

Adobong Kangkong or Sitaw
(Chinese Spinach or Longbeans)
Vegetable Curry

Mixed Vegetable w/Garlic Sauce
Chop Suey

(Vegetable w/Rice)

Php

Php
Php
Php
Php
Php
Php

Php
Php
Php

105.00

95.00
150.00
160.00
180.00
190.00
220.00

160.00
190.00
220.00

Php 75.00
Php 50.00

Php
Php
Php

Php
Php
Php

Php
Php

Php
Php

115.00
115.00
115.00

40.00
65.00
85.00

95.00

190.00

190.00
205.00



Chicken

Fried Wings (3) w/Rice

Filet w/Cream Sauce w/Rice
Kalachuchi‘s Special w/Chicken
(Mangocurry w/Rice)

Filipino Dishes

Pancit Bihon

(Vermicelli w/Shrimp, Chicken or Pork)

Pancit Canton

(Noodles w/Shrimp, Chicken or Pork)

Tinola

(Filipino Soup w/Fish or Chicken, green Papaya and Rice)

Beef Steak Tagalog w/Rice

Adobo

(Filipino specialty w/Chicken or Pork cooked in soy sauce w/Rice)
Sinigang

(Fish, Shrimp or Pork cooked in tamarind based sour Soup w/Rice)

Pasta

Penne all Arriabiata
Spaghetti Bolognese
Lasagna all Uovo

Pork

Fried Pork Chop w/Rice

Chili con Carne w/Garlic Bread
Schnitzel w/French Fries
Geschnetzeltes w/Fried Potatoes
Bratwurst w/Mashed Potatoes

Seafood

Fish Steak w/Rice

Sizzling Gambas w/Rice

Shrimp Curry w/Rice
Kalachuchi‘s Special w/Shrimps
(Mangocurry w/Rice)

Garlic Shrimps w/Rice

S 4

Php
Php
Php

Php
Php
Php

Php
Php

Php

Php
Php
Php

Php
Php
Php
Php
Php

Php
Php
Php
Php

Php

190.00
270.00
300.00

205.00

220.00

225.00

250.00
250.00

270.00

265.00
295.00
310.00

190.00
290.00
300.00
300.00
320.00

310.00
320.00
320.00
350.00

360.00

Other side others are available upon request (please see menu) and will be charged additionally.



Deffert-

Fruits

Fruit Salad with Coconut cream Php 85.00
Grilled Pineapple w/lce cream Php 85.00
Banana Turon Php 65.00
Sweets

Scoop Ice cream Php 50.00
Crepe w/Mango filling & Ice Cream Php 150.00
Crepe w/Banana filling & lce Cream Php 150.00
Banana Split Php 190.00

-~ F

Other side others are available upon request (please see menu) and will be charged additionally.



Bread

Toast w/Ham & Egg

Tuna Sandwich

Garlic Bread (4 pcs. per order)
Chicken, Bacon Sandwich

Deep Fried

Chee-Chilli Rolls

French Fries

Vegetable Tempura

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Samosa w/Vegetable or Chicken
Chicken & Vegetable Spring Rolls
Shrimp Tempura

Salad (seasonal)
Tomato, Cucumber
Green

Green w/Mango
Chef's

Sweets or Fruity

Scoop Ice Cream

Banana Turon

Fruit Salad

Grilled Pineapple with Vanilla Ice Cream

Php
Php
Php
Php

Php
Php
Php
Php
Php
Php
Php

Php
Php
Php
Php

Php
Php
Php
Php

85.00
85.00
105.00
150.00

95.00
115.00
150.00
160.00
180.00
190.00
220.00

120.00
160.00
190.00
220.00

50.00
65.00
85.00
85.00



